October 21, 2012 CSE-PPT (SUBPROFESSIONAL)

REGIONAL LIST OF TOP 10

CSC - Cordillera Administrative Region (Baguio City)
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Examinee No.

900105
900384
900516
900094
900467
900468
900342
900120
900170
900471

Name
REYES, BJIORN RONWALD L
SORIANO, MICHAEL G
FAJARDO, KATHEREEN HYACINTH B
MANAGDAG, JOSEFINO JR P
DIZON, QUEENIE B
CELO, JHERLYNNE S
TUDLONG, SONIA KIM C
MANAGDAG, MAY JOY P
ABARCA, KARL ANDREW G
DE VILLA, KIM MARIE DG

Rating
88.72
86.70
86.39
86.27
86.12
85.41
85.03
84.83
84.70
84.67



